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01180433 Świeca płomieniowa
01118659, 01161134 ,
F100001161134,
G205200181010,
X830030126000,
F205200181010

Cena brutto 125,00 zł

Cena netto 101,63 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 997

Kod producenta 560-650193

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE:

Fendt , Deutz , Same

WYMIARY:

gwint M20 x 1,5
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